 304-253-0777  •  194 Shott Court, Bluefield, WV 24701  •  sales@engloinc.com
SMART FLO DUST COLLECTORS
FOR DUST, MIST & FUMES
BAG TYPE
BAG TYPE
SMART FLO DUST COLLECTORS
The SmartFlo Bag-type Dust Collector is a modular equipment,
which uses bag/sleeve-type filters, which are the filter media

   from different world brands.
 Mass Flow Hoppers
 Modular Design
 Superior Cleaning System
 Standard Components
 Easy to Service
 Longer Filter Life
 Greater Load of Material
STANDARD FEATURES
MODELS FILTERS FILTER
AREA
DIAPHRAGM
VALVES
MEASURES APPROXIMATE
WEIGHT (lbs.)
FB-170-9-6-12-AS 9 170 2,867
FB-302-16-6-12-AS 16 302 3,297
FB-472-25-6-12-AS 25 472 3,820
FB-679-36-6-12-AS 36 679 4,484
FB-924-49-6-12-AS 49 924 5,501
FB-1207-64-6-12-AS 64 1,207 6,120
FB-1527-81-6-12-AS 81 1,527 7,256
FB-1697-90-6-12-AS 90 1,697 7,378
FB-1885-100-6-12-AS 100 1,885 7,765
FB-2262-120-6-12-AS 120 2,262 8,941
FB-2639-140-6-12-AS 140 2,639 9,870
FB-3016-160-6-12-AS 160 3,016 10,799
FB-3393-180-6-12-AS 180 3,393 11,252
FB-3770-200-6-12-AS 200 3,770 12,514
FB-4147-220-6-12-AS 220 4,147 13,330
FB-4524-240-6-12-AS 240 4,524 14,274
FB-4901-260-6-12-AS 260 4,901 15,098
FB-5278-280-6-12-AS 280 5,278 16,145
FB-5655-300-6-12-AS 300 5,655 17,377
FB-6032-320-6-12-AS 320 6,032 17,931
FB-6409-340-6-12-AS 340 6,409 18,721
FB-6786-360-6-12-AS 360 6,786 19,834
FB-7163-380-6-12-AS 380 7,163 20,494
FB-7540-400-6-12-AS 400 7,540 21,642
FB-7917-420-6-12-AS 420 7,917 22,485
FB-8294-440-6-12-AS 440 8,294 23,708
FB-8671-460-6-12-AS 460 8,671 24,366
FB-9048-480-6-12-AS 480 9,048 25,569
FB-9425-500-6-12-AS 500 9,425 26,871
# Measure A (in) B (in) C (in)
3 1” 273 1/2 68 7/8 47 5/16
4 1” 279 1/4 77 3/8 55 3/4
5 1” 280 89 3/8 64 5/16